28

41

43

44

46

47

48

50

107

109

CONTENTS Hi#

Corporate Information

AREH

Profiles of Directors and Senior Management

EERSHRERASHN

Chairman's Statement

FEHREE

Business Review and Prospects

EBEERRE

Directors' Report
ESTREE

Auditors' Report
KEEREE

Consolidated Income Statement

BREWRRER

Consolidated Balance Sheet

wEEERGBR

Balance Sheet

BEAR/E

Consolidated Statement of Recognised Gains and Losses

REBHIBERR

Consolidated Cash Flow Statement

wERERER

Notes to the Financial Statements

ARSI bR

Financial Summary

BMBHE

Notice of Annual General Meeting
REEFXEEE



